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O{=Hi A A/S(Advansor A/S)
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(AGRONOMICS)
0fl O Z.(Aico)

HEZ(AmpUp)
o2 Aol
(Arrow Sky Media)
ASOS

Q E B 2{A|(AutoBrush)

OJE|of

OtH|HF(Aviva)

HZ fl(Balloon One)
FL2|(Boma Jewelry)
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(Brown Thomas Arnotts)

BT 1= (BT Group PLC)
ZHH{(Canva)

71270 (CarbonCure)
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Energy Fuels)

(Clean
AU EZE O EHIO| A
(Concentric Advisors)

T AH|Ql(Costain)
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A (Cundall)
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Z g L (Fileni)
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(Flooglebinder)
X| 2 ¥ (Geotab Inc.)

GSK
=2 5 (Glovo)
I AE2(GoCodeGreen)
GODI
az3a oyx g9
(Greenko Energy Holdings)
GRM AHEE(GRM
Consulting Ltd)
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IHHY E2H 2s
(Intertape Polymer Group)

. A E 2| 0|(Keltbray)

. L 2H|4(KnowBe4)
2H E Ml (Landsec)
2t0| ESF2 A (Lighthouse)
2| L (Linney)
EXADL]

3(Logicompany3)
EX|H A (Logitech)
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. O EAEE 20| El

59.

60.

61.

62.
63.
64.

65.

66.

67.

68.
69.

70.

71.

. &0t2kSulmara)

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.
80.

2L EX|AEIAOmnNI
Logistics)
2 2E UHE=ZXA(Palo

Alto Networks)

Mo YAEZH I YH(pema
elektrotechnik gmbh)
ZEAAN CIX]|
(PortXchange)

o g|0r= 2| 2 (Primafrio)
ZEH M HE(Procter &
Gamble)

22 E2|2(Relais Colis)
2HojH gl H3E UK
(Rider Levett Bucknall UK
Ltd)

AtH[O] HIO|E MIE{(Sabey
Data Centers)

AFO|E| 2L (SAITECH Limited)
M = A (Salesforce)

A7 L|OF(Scania)

M Z 2| X| A (Selfridges)

E2f= 1&(The Dragon
Group)

U E QE(The Lamington
Group)

E 2| Y(Treedom)
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=l 2 0| E (Deloitte)
22| E(Diligent)
C|0k7|(Dimagi)

# (Edmund Bell)
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(ECONYQ Technologies Ltd.)
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(Midstream Lighting)

Oto| E| 42 Mighty
Buildings)

o3 Jd&(Mohawk -
Group)

Opo| 22 2 A (mydollarbills)
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Mobility)
272|(Ogury)
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(UrbanX Renewables Group)
WA Al 72 O{EHRO|X

(Vanquish Carbon Advisors)

VMO (VMware)
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